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Harjunmäen viikkokisat 2021 - Kouvolan lentävät lautaset ry
1.

Harjunmäen
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9.6.2021

(Kisa täynnä. Rek
suljettu) 2.
Harjunmäen

viikkokisa 16.6.2021

3.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
23.6.2021

4.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
30.6.2021

5.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
7.7.2021
Huom!!!

Kisaväylät

6.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
14.7.2021

7.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
21.7.2021,

Huom!
Kisaväylät.

8.
Harjunmäen
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4.8.2021

9.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
11.8.2021

10.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
18.8.2021

11.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
25.8.2021

12.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
1.9.2021
(HUOM!

Syyskuun
aikataulu!)

13.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
8.9.2021

Kilpaväylät!!!
(HUOM!

Syyskuun
aikataulu!)

14.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
15.9.2021
(HUOM!

Syyskuun
aikataulu ja
kilpaväylät!

15.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
22.9.2021
(HUOM!

Syyskuun
aikataulu!)

Sum

 Metrix-rating 900 ja
yli

               

1 Niko Koskimaa 53 45 52 48 51 48 55 51 52 52 53 52 51 48 711

2 Mika Heinonen 50 50 48 52 47 55 50 51 53 52 53 57 59 677

3 Joona Jokinen 53 60 57 59 61 54 69 55 55 58 61 642

4 Aaro Jaatinen 47 48 48 45 55 49 49 53 52 54 500

5 Samuli Lehtonen 47 50 50 45 51 47 43 55 59 447

6 Aapo Palokangas 50 47 47 57 53 51 50 49 404

7 Jasmo Kuusela 51 54 46 53 53 57 59 53 426

8 Jukka Komulainen 55 59 58 45 51 56 49 373

9 Tomi Ahola 53 48 51 57 59 52 56 376

10 Markus Rautio 51 50 52 44 56 52 305

11 Mikko Pirinen 51 48 53 52 56 53 313

12 Joni Kultanen 53 53 51 52 52 54 315

13 Ossi Ekroth 55 55 59 53 58 51 331

14 Jukka Piispa 48 54 47 52 201

15 tuomas hirvonen 49 50 52 48 199

16 Juho Teittinen 48 50 54 51 203

17 Olli Ahtiainen 49 60 48 51 208

18 Marko Korhonen 49 51 56 51 207

19 Tero Vainio 49 56 51 54 210

20 Aksu Montonen 51 53 58 56 218

21 Jukka Tyni 47 53 43 143

22 Erno Perilä 53 49 47 149

23 Tuukka Koskinen 50 51 49 150

24 Atte Turunen 49 51 54 154

25 Vilho Ihaksi 53 50 54 157

26 Pauli Janhunen 50 53 57 160

27 Ilmari Pelkonen 51 50 101

28 Saku Mäkinen 54 52 106

29 Kalle Kärkkäinen 54 55 109

30 Niklas Heino 52 59 111

31 Marko Kytöaho 56 57 113

32 Tomppa Ahola 44 44

33 Henri Martikainen 49 49

34 Paavo Kujala 51 51

35 Kalle Vainikka 53 53

36 Matti Skyttä 57 57

37 Henri Permanto 61 61

38 Antti 62 62

39 Juhis 64 64

 Metrix-rating
850-899

               

1 Teemu Henttu 54 48 52 59 58 45 59 50 62 56 59 57 52 54 765

2 Jere Maaranen 55 52 58 59 54 62 52 52 57 58 54 54 59 52 778

3 Aleksi Salakka 55 56 57 61 51 61 53 48 57 59 52 60 57 53 780

4 Olli Leskinen 46 53 50 49 57 56 51 56 54 59 52 583

5 Markus Heinonen 51 54 54 51 53 52 54 53 52 57 55 586

6 Aaro Jaatinen 47 48 48 45 55 49 49 53 52 54 500

7 Marko Ristiranta 50 54 56 59 57 50 63 58 57 61 565

8 Jero Askonen 59 56 57 60 53 52 53 59 59 58 566

9 Mikael Toivonen 52 56 63 53 63 56 55 55 61 59 573

10 Veikko Turunen 52 52 61 51 51 56 54 59 57 493

11 Joel Korppi 51 56 61 56 50 53 55 65 56 503

12 Altti Salmi 58 55 63 57 54 52 59 59 58 515

13 Toni Ritonen 65 55 60 58 52 57 60 61 59 527

14 Aapo Palokangas 50 47 47 57 53 51 50 49 404

15 Jasmo Kuusela 51 54 46 53 53 57 59 53 426

16 Jyri Säyriö 57 55 53 53 55 54 55 53 435

17 Jukka Komulainen 55 59 58 45 51 56 49 373

18 Juho Simola 51 61 54 57 54 57 51 385

19 Tommi Ääri 59 52 54 54 57 55 57 388

20 T. Allan Sillanpää 55 50 54 55 56 270

21 Sulo Sihvo 59 59 54 54 49 275

22 Marko Korhonen 49 51 56 51 207

23 Tero Vainio 49 56 51 54 210

24 juuso vilen 55 51 62 168

25 Joonas Luoma 55 48 103

26 Teemu Knihtinen 52 52

26 Nuutti Kokkola 52 52

26 Ari Hirvonen 52 52
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Sum

29 Janne E Mikkonen 53 53

30 Olli Heikkilä 74 53 57 59 54 55 53 405

31 Ossi Ekroth 55 55 59 53 58 51 331

32 Matias Makkonen 58 52 56 55 55 60 336

33 Roni Korhonen 52 51 54 57 63 277

34 Jari Varjola 59 56 59 55 59 288

35 Rasmus Orava 63 73 58 55 60 309

36 Aksu Montonen 51 53 58 56 218

37 Kimmo Heinonen 56 56 57 53 222

38 Jaakko Aalto 55 55 56 63 229

39 Aaro Ojala 59 61 63 59 242

40 Harri Laitoniemi 57 59 57 173

41 Saku Mäkinen 54 52 106

42 Mikko Kallanto 51 57 108

43 Veikko Pakkala 53 57 110

44 Jarkko Vierula 55 57 112

45 Marko Kytöaho 56 57 113

46 Marko Hoppman 53 53

46 Samuel Tistelgrén 53 53

46 Otto Murtoaro 53 53

49 Esa Murtoaro 55 55

50 Jani Tyvijärvi 56 56

51 Tatu Parkkila 57 57

52 Niko Nikunen 56 56

52 Juuso Suotula 56 56

54 Juha Kojo 57 57 60 45 61 56 56 60 DNF

 Metrix-rating
800-849

               

1 Ari Nuotio 62 64 58 60 62 58 66 63 57 62 64 59 69 63 58 925

2 Joona Jokinen 53 60 57 59 61 54 69 55 55 58 61 642

3 Aaro Jaatinen 47 48 48 45 55 49 49 53 52 54 500

4 Marko Ristiranta 50 54 56 59 57 50 63 58 57 61 565

5 Jero Askonen 59 56 57 60 53 52 53 59 59 58 566

6 Mikael Toivonen 52 56 63 53 63 56 55 55 61 59 573

7 Joel Korppi 51 56 61 56 50 53 55 65 56 503

8 Altti Salmi 58 55 63 57 54 52 59 59 58 515

9 Toni Ritonen 65 55 60 58 52 57 60 61 59 527

10 Aapo Palokangas 50 47 47 57 53 51 50 49 404

11 Jyri Säyriö 57 55 53 53 55 54 55 53 435

12 Sami Teittinen 57 61 59 62 58 57 57 62 473

13 Tommi Ääri 59 52 54 54 57 55 57 388

14 Olli Siukkola 57 54 60 55 61 59 55 401

15 Olli Heikkilä 74 53 57 59 54 55 53 405

16 Arsi Kuusela 64 56 64 56 56 63 55 414

17 Matias Makkonen 58 52 56 55 55 60 336

18 Teppo Luukkonen 57 55 59 55 57 56 339

19 Jonni Puttonen 55 59 59 55 59 55 342

20 Miska Honkakoski 55 57 54 61 63 59 349

21 Okko Melto 60 58 56 60 62 56 352

21 Hannu Teitto 59 62 57 54 63 57 352

23 Jari Varjola 59 56 59 55 59 288

24 Niko Lassila 55 59 57 58 64 293

25 Miika Torniainen 59 62 61 61 57 300

26 Raine Kohopää 60 58 62 61 66 307

27 Rasmus Orava 63 73 58 55 60 309

28 Kimmo Heinonen 56 56 57 53 222

29 Jaakko Aalto 55 55 56 63 229

30 Ville Pitkälahti 52 60 60 61 233

31 Tero Heiskanen 61 60 56 58 235

32 Jari Makkonen 63 59 59 52 233

33 Aaro Holopainen 57 61 60 56 234

33 Otto toivonen 52 65 58 59 234

35 Paavo Matilainen 56 66 54 62 238

36 Aaro Ojala 59 61 63 59 242

37 Veeti Setälä 65 58 54 67 244

38 Anton Huomo 57 54 49 160

39 William Lampi 58 53 54 165

40 Aki Korhonen 57 56 54 167

41 Vesa Mörsky 63 61 58 182

42 Rami Pätilä 70 52 62 184

43 Teemu Komarov 58 54 112

44 Eero Suoanttila 59 58 117

45 Teemu Karhu 61 59 120
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Sum

46 Pasi Horppu 56 56

47 Ville Nieminen 58 58

47 Toni Fältberg 58 58

49 Timo Hovila 60 60

50 Matias Vallittu 61 61

51 Tiina Hämäläinen 62 62

52 Iiro Ovaskainen 63 63

53 Petteri Akkanen 64 64

 Metrix-rating alle
800

               

1 Ari Nuotio 62 64 58 60 62 58 66 63 57 62 64 59 69 63 58 925

2 Jussi Kossila 61 63 68 69 71 62 66 58 58 72 66 67 67 63 66 977

3 Mika Niinimäki 63 62 60 65 59 60 65 61 59 58 612

4 Toivo Niemelä 60 66 65 64 57 57 63 61 493

5 Urho Ojala 64 60 60 67 62 63 67 63 506

6 Jyrki Harjula 62 60 61 67 70 62 59 69 510

7 Juha Tapani Aho 60 61 63 60 60 66 56 426

8 Matias Makkonen 58 52 56 55 55 60 336

9 Lauri Heikkilä 59 61 60 66 57 303

10 Seemi Kuusela 63 55 67 65 65 315

11 Ville Hasu 62 62 66 63 66 319

12 Jarko Kuu 63 63 76 67 79 348

13 Mikael Linden 56 59 60 58 233

14 Tero Heiskanen 61 60 56 58 235

15 Paavo Matilainen 56 66 54 62 238

16 Veeti Setälä 65 58 54 67 244

17 Jami Hyvönen 70 60 61 64 255

18 Tuomo Ikäheimonen 66 72 70 65 273

19 Maija Hirvonen 69 64 61 194

20 Jesse Hasu 69 75 58 202

21 Ville Salpamäki 69 61 75 205

22 Eero Suoanttila 59 58 117

23 Sami Halme 58 61 119

24 Niko Pihkala 65 57 122

25 Jere Heiskanen 56 67 123

25 Otto Syrjänen 62 61 123

27 Jasmin Rasilainen 62 63 125

28 Mika Valtonen 59 68 127

29 Miska Korkalainen 64 64 128

30 Tomi Laukkanen 70 58 128

31 Tomi Knaappila 75 62 137

32 Paavo Hynninen 56 56

33 Nina Tyvijärvi 58 58

34 Juho Laukkanen 60 60

35 Ville Juhani Husu 61 61

36 Jani Manni 64 64

37 Jere Lehmonen 65 65

38 Sari Orjatsalo 64 64

39 Toivo Notkola 65 65

 Ei Metrix-ratingia                

1 Olli Leskinen 46 53 50 49 57 56 51 56 54 59 52 583

2 Jero Askonen 59 56 57 60 53 52 53 59 59 58 566

3 Mikael Toivonen 52 56 63 53 63 56 55 55 61 59 573

4 Veikko Turunen 52 52 61 51 51 56 54 59 57 493

5 Altti Salmi 58 55 63 57 54 52 59 59 58 515

6 Jasmo Kuusela 51 54 46 53 53 57 59 53 426

7 Toivo Niemelä 60 66 65 64 57 57 63 61 493

8 Urho Ojala 64 60 60 67 62 63 67 63 506

9 Juho Simola 51 61 54 57 54 57 51 385

10 Arsi Kuusela 64 56 64 56 56 63 55 414

11 Joni Kultanen 53 53 51 52 52 54 315

12 Ossi Ekroth 55 55 59 53 58 51 331

13 Jonni Puttonen 55 59 59 55 59 55 342

14 Okko Melto 60 58 56 60 62 56 352

15 Sulo Sihvo 59 59 54 54 49 275

16 Roni Korhonen 52 51 54 57 63 277

17 Niko Lassila 55 59 57 58 64 293

18 Miika Torniainen 59 62 61 61 57 300

19 Lauri Heikkilä 59 61 60 66 57 303

20 Raine Kohopää 60 58 62 61 66 307

21 Rasmus Orava 63 73 58 55 60 309

22 Seemi Kuusela 63 55 67 65 65 315

23 Jarko Kuu 63 63 76 67 79 348
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5.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
7.7.2021
Huom!!!

Kisaväylät

6.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
14.7.2021

7.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
21.7.2021,

Huom!
Kisaväylät.

8.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
4.8.2021

9.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
11.8.2021

10.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
18.8.2021

11.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
25.8.2021

12.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
1.9.2021
(HUOM!

Syyskuun
aikataulu!)

13.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
8.9.2021

Kilpaväylät!!!
(HUOM!

Syyskuun
aikataulu!)

14.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
15.9.2021
(HUOM!

Syyskuun
aikataulu ja
kilpaväylät!

15.
Harjunmäen
viikkokisa
22.9.2021
(HUOM!

Syyskuun
aikataulu!)

Sum

24 Kimmo Heinonen 56 56 57 53 222

25 Teemu Takasuo 58 57 62 56 233

26 Paavo Matilainen 56 66 54 62 238

27 Aaro Ojala 59 61 63 59 242

28 Veeti Setälä 65 58 54 67 244

29 Jami Hyvönen 70 60 61 64 255

30 Tuomo Ikäheimonen 66 72 70 65 273

31 Jimi Vanhatalo 54 51 49 154

32 Anton Huomo 57 54 49 160

33 William Lampi 58 53 54 165

34 juuso vilen 55 51 62 168

35 Kasper Pulkkinen 58 62 63 183

36 Rami Pätilä 70 52 62 184

37 Ossi Sipilä 63 61 63 187

38 Aku Kortelainen 64 61 66 191

39 Jesse Hasu 69 75 58 202

40 Onni Merta 54 52 106

41 Niklas Heino 52 59 111

42 Jarkko Vierula 55 57 112

43 Teijo Johansson 57 54 111

44 Toivo Rappu 63 54 117

45 Samu Penger 59 59 118

46 Hugo Piibemann 57 63 120

46 Teemu Karhu 61 59 120

48 Eetu Luukkonen 65 57 122

48 Mikke Mäkelä 60 62 122

48 Niko Pihkala 65 57 122

51 Miika Montonen 64 62 126

52 Mikko Lantta 64 64 128

52 Miska Korkalainen 64 64 128

54 Hannes Tiimonen 64 68 132

55 Tomi Knaappila 75 62 137

56 Jonatan Koppanen 48 48

57 Topi Taimisto 53 53

57 Juho Saarainen 53 53

59 Juho Soikkeli 55 55

60 Veeti Hanén 56 56

61 Teemu Neuvonen 57 57

61 arsi 57 57

63 Jiri Niemi 58 58

63 Markku Inginmaa 58 58

63 Mikke rasmus Montonen 58 58

66 Tuomas Stadig 59 59

66 Sami Karo 59 59

66 Riiko Kuitunen 59 59

69 Henri Heikkilä 60 60

70 Veeti Kuusela 61 61

71 Onni Suoknuuti 60 60

71 Julius Heinonen 60 60

71 Simo Toimela 60 60

74 Roope Toivakka 61 61

75 Lukas Brandt 62 62

75 Vesa Kuusela 62 62

77 Viljami Laakkonen 63 63

78 Heikki Valokari 62 62

79 Niko Eklund 63 63

80 Antton Toivonen 64 64

81 Jouni Valtonen 66 66

82 Tomi Rasi 68 68

83 samuel heikkinen 69 69

83 Joona Ollikka 69 69

85 aapo vainikka 71 71

85 Onni Suikkanen 71 71

87 Konsta Tohka 72 72

88 Eetu Mänttäri 77 77

89 Niclas Manso 79 79
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1739627

